Table of contents

Preface
User’s guide

Abbreviations of grammatical terms

%—
Lesson 1

S —
B —F

Lesson 2

A = 2

%
Lesson 3
U
Lesson 4
%R
Lesson 5
%R
Lesson 6
% tF
Lesson 7
%)\ 7%
Lesson 8
FNH
Lesson 9
FT R
Lesson 10
¥t
Lesson 11

FT_3

Lesson 12

F A
Paint feet on a snake

EEEL

View flowers from horseback

PAUNE 1

Community first, self second

=&

Three at dawn, four at dusk

BEHKRE, 2R

Losing a horse might just be a lucky thing

AB 1B R

The fox that borrows the tiger’'s might
AE R

The man from Qi who worried about the sky
BT

Pretend to play the yu to make up the numbers

HIRZ

A frog at the bottom of a well

EAH T JE

Self-contradiction

—HEA

Amaze the world with a single cry

NETT, KRt

Bright kids don’t always make brilliant grown-ups

Vocabulary index
Grammar index

Vil

Xl

21

4

61

79

99

119

137

157

175

193

211

230
246

Table of contents



