Table of contents

Preface		VII
User's guide		IX
Abbreviation	s of grammatical terms	XI
第一課 Lesson 1	畫蛇添足 Paint feet on a snake	1
	走馬看花 View flowers from horseback	21
第三課	大公無私	
	Community first, self second	41
第四課	朝三暮四	
Lesson 4	Three at dawn, four at dusk	61
第五課	塞翁失馬,安知非福	
Lesson 5	Losing a horse might just be a lucky thing	79
第六課	狐假虎威	
Lesson 6	The fox that borrows the tiger's might	99
第七課	杞人憂天	
Lesson 7	The man from Qi who worried about the sky	119
第八課	濫竽充數	
	Pretend to play the yu to make up the numbers	137
	井底之蛙	457
	A frog at the bottom of a well	157
第十課		175
	Self-contradiction	175
	一鳴驚人 Amaze the world with a single cry	193
	小時了了,大未必佳	100
	小时 1 1,人木火 E Bright kids don't always make brilliant grown-ups	211
	5 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001 - 2001	
Vocabulary is	ndex	230
Grammar index		246

Table of contents